Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Aluminium Housed Power Resistors
Type THS Series
How to Order
THS 50 680R J
Common Part
10 Watt = THS10
15 Watt = THS15
25 Watt = THS25
50 Watt = THS50
75 Watt = THS75
Power Rating
0.1ohm
(100 mille ohms)
R10
1ohm
(1000 mille ohms)
1R0
1K
(1000 ohms)
1KO
Resistance Value Tolerance
THS- Standard
NTHS - Low
Inductance
J - 5%
Power Overload
0.1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 20 25 30 40 60
30
25
20
15
10
5
0
M
u
lt
ip
le
s
 o
f
R
a
te
d
 P
o
w
e
r
Duration of Overload (secs)
This graph indicates the amount that the rated power (at 20°C) of the
standard HS Series resistor may be increased for overloads of 100mS to 60S
0 20 60 100 150 200 250 300
200
100